
 
2025 - 2026 Pee Wee Basketball Schedule 

 
Day       Opponent      Time 
November 12 (Wednesday) Red & White  5:30pm 

 
November 19 (Wednesday) at St. Joseph  4:30pm 

 
December 1 (Monday)  Perryville   4:30pm 

 
December 4 (Thursday)  Nemo Vista   4:30pm 

 
December 15 (Monday)  at Wonderview  5:00pm 

 
December 18 (Thursday) Hector   5:00pm 

 
January 5 (Monday)  Wonderview   5:00pm 

 
January 8 (Thursday)  at Nemo Vista  4:30pm 

 
January 15 (Thursday)  at Hector   4:30pm 

 
January 21 (Wednesday) St. Joseph   4:30pm 

 
Conference Tournament at Hector 

Jan 31 (Saturday) 4 vs 5  Feb 5 (Thursday) 1 vs (4 or 5) 
Feb 2 (Monday) 2 vs 3  Feb 7 (Saturday) Finals 

 

Scheduled Start Times 
Please arrive 30 minutes before start time. 

4:30PM Start Time    5:00PM Start Time 
4:30pm – 4th Girls     5:00pm – 4th Girls 
5:05pm – 4th Boys     5:35pm – 4th Boys 
5:40pm – 5th Girls     6:10pm – 5th Girls 
6:25pm – 5th Boys     6:55pm – 5th Boys 
7:10pm – 6th Girls     7:40pm – 6th Girls 
7:55pm – 6th Boys     8:25pm – 6th Boys 


